
Landesmeisterschaft Freistil 2012

Bruchsal, 29.01.2012

Klasse

Männer 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

66kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Florian Losmann RSC Laudenbach
4:05

12
4:00

13 Fr
 0  2  0  0  0  0  6 3

2 Kevin Schellin KSV Ketsch
PS 8:1

31 Fr
SS 4:0

53
 2  8  1  0  1  3  12 1

3 Fabian Gohlke SVG Nieder-Liebersbach
Fr

PS 6:5

31
0:48

02
 1  3  0  0  0  2  6 2
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